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ONE SWISS BANK SA

ISIN: CH0473243506

Overview

2024/03/06 17:30:13

Price
3.42 CHF

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

3.64% (0.12)

CHO0473243506
BPDG

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Financial
Stock

56 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

3.24 CHF (150)
3.42 CHF (1,200)
3.32 CHF

3.96 CHF

3.24 CHF

3.30 CHF
3.308655 CHF
69,992
231,579.38
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/06 ]
2024/09/05 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0473243506&ID_NOTATION=32196172
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0473243506&ID_NOTATION=32196172
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=be6b497181a8686e80a32f0f2f7c4e985cd359a65b295e9f5930d93311f585a8&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=35cc1b0dbb90cb828&time=1726645238&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fa2b9a9b6e5112d8c335e2adcf0893f4c0d19815465304801a46dc40d63cb1cc&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a9f306a56a75f05b4&time=1726645238&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6b351328b5ddb0e7d73caf73ad6fca773173206339de4e45a12acd7c14c5e4a2&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2ec25088d16ff318f&time=1726645238&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9e8cc89cb1a2b0717ff34a20071920720f4290b87e6fea5f538963be9caa6e53&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=443c06e77ccdfe01f&time=1726645238&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d74808c6e0a7321e509220ac195d2fbb227dc3f916347d772d776d753c100df9&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=72edab74c8408cf37&time=1726645238&tool=RSC

ONE SWISS BANK SA

Details
2024/03/06 17:30:13 Sy
Price
3.42 CHF 4.50
Difference (] 3.64% (0.12)
4.00
General attributes \
ISIN CHO0473243506 3.50 ‘
Symbol BPDG §
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange 300 Y |J
Currency CHF M' wml “II
Sector Financial ’ | N |.|I
Security type Stock 2.50 hh lhl Aj
Market cap (m) 56 EUR L ‘ \ L iﬂ
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX 2.00 |
Yoo
Market data L.50 “A‘h mﬂ
Bid (Bid size) 3.24 CHF (150)
Ask (Ask size) 3.42 CHF (1,200)
Open 3.32 CHF 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 3.96 CHF
Low 3.24 CHF
Close (prev. day) 3.30 CHF Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 3.308655 CHF
Volume (pcs) 69,992
Trading volume 231,579.38 Price data
Number of trades 37 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 3.55 CHF (27,365)
Last size 1,300 g price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 3.58 CHF (19,836)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 3.08 CHF (21,968)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 2.74 CHF (13,863)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 4.50 CHF (2024/02/20)
Perf (%) +28.57% +128.00% +103.57% YTD Low | date 2.60 CHF (2024/01/04)
Perf +0.76 +1.92 +1.74 52 Weeks High | date 4.50 CHF (2024/02/20)
(abs.) 52 Weeks Low | date 1.51 CHF (2023/03/07)
Beta - - -
Volatility 76.82 7555  87.23 All listings for ONE SWISS BANK SA
Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
SIX Swiss 2024/03/ 17:30 3.42 CHF 0.23 37
Exchange 06
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=32196172

ONE SWISS BANK SA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

e

Members of Management Board Board of directors
Grégoire Chairman of Managing Alessandro Member of the
contcipeais Pennone Board Bizzozero administrative board
Aymeric Member of Executive Hélene Member of the
ONE SWISS BANK SA Converset Committee Weidmann administrative board
o Jean-Jacques Member of Executive Jean-Claude Member of the
rue de Lausanne 78 - 1202 Genf Schraemli Committee Favre administrative board
Telefon: +41-58-300-78-00 Xavier Clavel Member of Executive Roland Mdller-  Member of the
Fax: + Committee Ineichen administrative board
E-mail: info@oneswiss.com Yves Keller Membe_:r of Executive Frédéric Binder Chai_rn_wan qf the
Committee administrative boar
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